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LE TRAIL DES BOSSES - BRAINE-LE-COMTE

Dos
439
112
178
241
369
75
250

464
437
281
459
27
295
451
35
177
449
215
359
463
255
256
245
357
132
76
69
342
59
152
121
258
208
142
339
51
147
151
430
222
206
273
452
26
354
446
239
105
14
228
126
508
509

NOM

THONNART JULIEN
DECKX RIK

DUPONT EDDY
HILDEBRAND MARC
PERZYNA CHRISTOPHE
CLAM SIMON

ISTACE JOSE

ADAM LOIC
VANDERBECQ PIERRE-HENRI
THOMAS JEAN-FRANCOIS
LEBORGNE MICHAEL
VAN DEN ABEELE SEBASTIAN
BOLAND MICHAEL
LEROUX ERIC

VANAISE JEROME
BOULANGER EMMANUEL
DUMONT MATHIEU
VALLE BENJAMIN
PROCUREUR LAURENT
OLDENHOVE XAVIER
VANDENDRIESSCHE ARNAUD
JANSSENS FREDERIC
JERONNE YANICK

HOSTE TOM

NOEL FREDERIC

DELERS MAXIMILIEN
CLARET-TOURNIER JULIEN
CHRISTIAENS CHRISTOPHER
MIRISOLA PAOLO
CHAINAYE PHILIPPE
DERNONCOURT JIMMY
DECONDE THIERRY
JOBKEN OLIVIER
GADEYNE KLAAS
DEMUYT RAPHAEL

MILIS STEFAN

CAPPOEN STEVEN
DEPAEPE PATRICK
DEREUME PASCAL
TABARY ARDUIN
GOSSELAIN PIERRE
FROMONT FREDERIC
LANGOHR JULIEN

VAN CAMP LAURENT
BODSON DOMINIQUE
NIEUBOURG ANDY
URBAIN BAUDOUIN
HETUIN GREGOIRE

DE BEER CHRISTOPHE
BAYOT ANNE-CATHERINE
HALKIN DIDIER
DEJONGHE HENDRICK
EMPAIN FRANCOIS
TROCH NILS

7/02/15

Equipe
CABW
NNK
NAC/BORN TO RUN
CEPAL
ACLO
COM'IN TRI

VALENCIENNES
NAC/CABW
NAC

ACLO
TRAKKS

ET CHIEVRES
R ACLO
MADRES
TOURNAI TRIATHL

ACLO
oTC
L'ENFER DES COL
ACLO
CHIMAY TRAIL
BTC
COACHING ZONE T
FLEU
ETCHIEVRES
ETCHIEVRES

NNK

OXY 2000
THEODO TEMPO

oTC
MADRES

OEH

LILLE TRIATHLON
COACHING ZONE
LES GAZELLES SE
GAZELLES SENEFF
COM'IN TRI
CHEHOMA

Catégorie
SH
SH
V1
V1
SH
SH
V2
V1
SH
SH
SH
V1
Vi1
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
V1
Vi1
SH
SH
SH
Vi1
SH
SH
Vi1
SH
SH
V1
Vi1
SH
Vi1
V2
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
V1
SH
V1
SH
SH
SD
V1
SH
SH
SH

25.00 km
temps  temps/km
1:44:03 04:10
1:46:48 04:16
1:47:03 04:17
1:48:43 04:21
1:48:44 04:21
1:49:44 04:23
1:55:02 04:36
1:55:11 04:36
1:55:26 04:37
1:55:58 04:38
1:55:53 04:38
1:58:11 04:44
1:58:46 04:45
1:59:08 04:46
1:59:29 04:47
2:00:19 04:49
2:00:14 04:49
2:00:42 04:50
2:00:24 04:49
2:00:42 04:50
2:01:09 04:51
2:01:49 04:52
2:02:36 04:54
2:03:02 04:55
2:04:00 04:58
2:04:24 04:59
2:03:46 04:57
2:04:57 05:00
2:04:54 05:00
2:05:00 05:00
2:05:00 05:00
2:05:02 05:00
2:05:45 05:02
2:06:54 05:05
2:07:13 05:05
2:07:22 05:06
2:07:39 05:06
2:08:06 05:07
2:08:09 05:08
2:08:47 05:09
2:09:10 05:10
2:09:22 05:10
2:10:03 05:12
2:11:16 05:15
2:12:07 05:17
2:11:54 05:17
2:12:07 05:17
2:13:17 05:20
2:13:18 05:20
2:13:11 05:20
2:13:11 05:20
2:13:23 05:20
2:13:48 05:21
2:13:50 05:21

Vitesse
14.42
14.04
14.01
13.80
13.80
13.67
13.04
13.02
12.99
12.93
12.94
12.69
12.63
12.59
12.55
12.47
12.48
12.43
12.46
12.43
12.38
12.31
12.23
12.19
12.10
12.06
12.12
12.00
12.01
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.93
11.82
11.79
11.78
11.75
11.71
11.71
11.65
11.61
11.59
11.53
11.43
11.35
11.37
11.35
11.25
11.25
11.26
11.26
11.25
11.21
11.21



Place
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Dos
96
145
232
321
329
103
74
131
158
195
304
113
298
191
16
1321
138
429
24
85
513
489

199
118
115
50
390
410
411
341
397
432
11
376
31
143
135
469
148
80
395

NOM

CULOT JEAN-MARC
DENAYST LAURENT
HAVAUX JEAN-DANIEL
MASSART JEAN-FREDERIC
MEHOUDENS ALAIN
DEBAY BLAISE

DEBACQ JIMMY
DELCORDE BERNARD
DESTREBECQ FRANCOIS
FEYEN TOM

LOORE FREDERIC
DECLERCQ JOE

LETOT CHRISTOPHE
FAVIER ANNE

BERGHEZAN MARIE CHRISTINE

VANDEVENNE PATRICK
DELRUE LAURENT
SZUSTAK MATHIEU
BLONDIAU MARC
COLLETTE VINCENT
JACQMIN NATHANAEL
VERRELLEN STEPHANE
BOUTRY VINCENT
BAVAY JENNY
CEULEMANS BERNARD
VANDERMEERS LAURENT
COADOU KEVIN
ROMBAUX DIDIER
FALLON THIERRY
MEIJNAERT TONI
CHRISTIAENS ALEXANDRE
NEYTS MAXIME
DEKNOP ERIC

ALLART DAVID

LENOIR FRED

LEGLEY BERTRAND
NEUT JEROME

DEWULF ISABELLE
FLANDROY SEBASTIEN
DE CLIPPELE FLORIAN
DE CLIPPELE ANTOINE
BURION ALAIN

QUARRE MICHAEL
SADOINE YVES

SALMIN FRANCOIS
MINNE SERGE
ROGMANS INGRID
TAMINIAU ANTOINE
BALLIEUX SAM
PIGEOLET FRANGOIS
BOMPAS JEREMY
DENAUW NICOLAS
DELMAY YAEL

VANDER MASSEN MARC
DE POTTER CHRISTOPHE
CLOQUET JEAN-PHILIPPE
RIOTTE PASCAL

Equipe
JC.ESTINNES
LUNDI JOGGING
NAC
GAG GEMBLOUX
JOGGING ENTITE

HAC
ETC
LEEUWERIK

CEPAL

USBW
USBW ROAD TEAM

BTC

BIN
COUREURS CELEST
ET ENGHIEN
RONDE DES SORCI
F.R.T.BINCHE
CABW
ESM
GROUPE ATHLETIQ
F.R.T.BINCHE

PARNASSE-ISEI

ENDURANCE TEAM
TTB

ROAD TEAM

SELLA RONDA TEA
LES CHARROGNARD

NAC
LES DERAILLES

TLF
RJC MONS
ENDURANCE TEAM
RJC MONS
ENFER DES COLLI
RATRACE TEAM OU

Catégorie
V2
SH
V2
V2
V2
SH
SH
V1
Vi
V1
V1
V2
SH
A2
A2
V2
SH
SH
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
A2
V1
SH
SH
V2
SH
SH
SH
SH
V1
V1
V1
SH
SH
SD
SH
SH
SH
V1
V1
V2
SH
V2
Al
SH
SH
V1
SH
SH
SH
V2
V1
SH
V2

temps
2:15:00
2:14:52
2:15:45
2:15:37
2:15:40
2:16:35
2:16:53
2:17:19
2:17:54
2:17:12
2:18:11
2:18:31
2:18:27
2:19:08
2:19:07
2:19:10
2:19:20
2:18:44
2:20:07
2:20:04
2:20:33
2:20:32
2:21:09
2:20:36
2:21:12
2:21:37
2:21:55
2:21:20
2:21:23
2:22:31
2:22:30
2:22:33
2:11:46
2:22:11
2:23:55
2:23:46
2:23:12
2:24:10
2:24:20
2:24:15
2:24:18
2:24:37
2:24:51
2:24:34
2:25:37
2:25:11
2:25:43
2:25:17
2:25:52
2:26:19
2:26:19
2:26:15
2:26:53
2:27:01
2:26:58
2:26:55
2:26:47

temps/km
05:24
05:24
05:26
05:25
05:26
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:29
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:33
05:36
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:39
05:37
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:39
05:39
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:16
05:41
05:45
05:45
05:44
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:47
05:49
05:48
05:50
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:52

Vitesse
11.11
11.12
11.05
11.06
11.06
10.98
10.96
10.92
10.88
10.93
10.86
10.83
10.83
10.78
10.78
10.78
10.77
10.81
10.71
10.71
10.67
10.67
10.63
10.67
10.62
10.59
10.57
10.61
10.61
10.53
10.53
10.52
11.38
10.55
10.42
10.43
10.47
10.40
10.39
10.40
10.40
10.37
10.36
10.38
10.30
10.33
10.29
10.32
10.28
10.25
10.25
10.26
10.21
10.20
10.21
10.21
10.22



Place
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Dos
205
1326
380
431
1380
420
507
173
92
417
47
157
97
320
385
442
102
123
78
512
407
95
393
480
356
46
21
36
213
476
337
335
141
82
386
448
58
61
377
422
383
504
262
274
257
300
324
136
180
62
299
319
253
425
392
1035
510

NOM

FRENNET PHILIPPE
VAN HOUTRYVE NICOLAS
PLOYAERT ERIC

TACK ARNAUD
BOURCY GREGORY
SERAFIN LORENZO
ZIELINSKI FREDERIC
DUBOIS STEPHANE
CORNET ANNE

SEGHIN VINCENT
BROSSART JULIEN
DESMET JEAN YVES
CULUS LAURENT
MARTIN JOACHIM
POTIER FREDERIC
TOMA ADRIAN

DE BACKER SERGE
DEFREYNE THOMAS
CLEPPE VINCENT
DEOME PIERRE
RUTGERS MATTHIEU
CRYNS VALERIE
RENOIRTE CHARLES
VANNUSCORPS FREDERIC
N'JEUKUI JULES
BROGNEZ LAURENT
BILLEN PIERRE
BOULANGER ETIENNE
GEORGES ALEXIS

VAN HERPE VINCENT
MICHEL VINCENT
MICHAUX SEBASTIEN
DEMARETS JOEL
CLOSJANS RAPHAEL
POTTIEZ PHILIPPE
VALENTIN JOHANNA
CHAIDRON STEPHANE
CHARLIER BENOIT
PILLYSER BENOIT
SIMOENS KRISTOF
POLLINA GIOVANNI
WILLOCQ CHRISTOPHER
JOURDAIN PIERRE
LAPERCHE PIERRE
JIMENEZ JEAN-CLAUDE
LIBERT YVAN

MATHY AXEL
DELMEULLE CECILE
DURANT PHILIPPE
CHAVEPEYER GUILLAUME
LHERNOULD PIERRE
MARCHETTI MATHIEU
JANQUART PIERRE
SOETHOUDT CHRISTELLE
RENAULD ALAIN
BLONDEAU PIERRE
ERTVELD ERIC

Equipe

TOTAL
FRT

HUCH
ESM
LUNDIS JOGGING

TITAN

J.ET.
UAC
TRAKKS
TRAKKS
usBw
TLF
ACLO

NAC

CPMV/TOTAL
ACLO
NAC
RT BRAIVES
VERTIGO
NAC

ET ENGHIEN
ETM MOUSCRON

JAMES

APSR
JUSK'O BOUT
CH'TI TRAILERS
SELLA RONDA TEA
THE SPORTERS

ACLO
TITAN

HAC

Catégorie
SH
SH
V3
V1
SH
SH
SH
V1
Al
V2
SH
V2
V1
SH
V1
SH
V1
SH
V1
V1
SH
Al
V1
V1
V1
SH
V1
V1
V1
SH
SH
SH
V3
SH
V2
SD
V1
V1
SH
SH
V1
SH
SH
V1
V2
V1
SH
Al
V1
SH
SH
SH
SH
SD
V2
SH
V1

temps
2:27:18
2:26:53
2:27:12
2:27:00
2:27:30
2:26:59
2:27:50
2:27:51
2:28:12
2:28:42
2:28:52
2:28:59
2:29:00
2:30:07
2:29:06
2:30:13
2:30:06
2:30:13
2:30:01
2:30:08
2:30:09
2:30:44
2:30:35
2:31:23
2:30:59
2:31:33
2:32:11
2:32:48
2:32:49
2:33:18
2:33:23
2:33:29
2:34:01
2:33:36
2:33:08
2:34:03
2:33:55
2:31:36
2:34:26
2:34:09
2:34:27
2:34:25
2:34:29
2:34:41
2:34:33
2:34:29
2:35:48
2:36:16
2:36:15
2:36:42
2:36:25
2:36:44
2:36:45
2:36:30
2:36:30
2:37:20
2:37:13

temps/km
05:54
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:53
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:57
05:57
05:58
05:58
06:00
05:58
06:01
06:00
06:01
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:02
06:01
06:03
06:02
06:04
06:05
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:10
06:09
06:08
06:10
06:09
06:04
06:11
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:18
06:17

Vitesse
10.18
10.21
10.19
10.20
10.17
10.21
10.15
10.15
10.12
10.09
10.08
10.07
10.07

9.99
10.06
9.99
9.99
9.99
10.00
9.99
9.99
9.95
9.96
9.91
9.93
9.90
9.86
9.82
9.82
9.78
9.78
9.77
9.74
9.77
9.80
9.74
9.75
9.89
9.71
9.73
9.71
9.71
9.71
9.70
9.71
9.71
9.63
9.60
9.60
9.57
9.59
9.57
9.57
9.58
9.58
9.53
9.54



Place
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Dos
475
340
487
204
22
181
283
160
477
150
434
44
271
499
185
101
73
332
388
43
184
129
192
371
13
64
315
415
418
471
84
32
1201
38
505
227
322
117
125
67
362
224
353
37
179
1169
29
373
433
323
20
196
445
166
261
246
481

NOM

VAN ERTBRUGGEN JOHAN
MILIS STEPHAN
VERHEYE MARIE
FREMONT CAROLINE
BISIAU MICKAEL

DURIEZ FREDERIC
LEFEBVRE NICOLAS
DETOLLENAERE DAMIEN
VANHEULE NICOLAS
DERASSE ALBERT
THEYSKENS GUY

BREDA OLIVIER
LAMBERT CHRISTOPHE
WANTY CATHERINE
ERPICUM BENOIT

DE BACKER RACHEL
CLAES ALEXANDRE
MESOTTEN DAVY
PRATTE AXEL

BRASSEUR LOIC

ERNST XAVIER

DELBAER JEAN-JACQUES
FERNANDEZ-VERA ANTONIO
PETIT THIERRY
BAUWENS PHILIPPE
CHEVALIER JEAN
MALENGREAUX FABRICE
SCOUPPE CELINE
SEMPOUX GAETAN
RIZZUTO ANTONIO
COLLAGE JULIE
BONGIOVANNI VIRGINIE
LEJEUNE TOM

BOULET ETIENNE

WOLF ALEXIS

HAELTERS BRUNO
MASSART VICTOR

DE CLIPPELE CELINE
DEGROOTE NICOLAAS
CHIECO DENIS
PAGNOZZI FABIO
GREKULA HANNA
NICOLAE ADRIAN
BOULENGIER JONATHAN
DUQUESNE PAUL
HUYSECOM CHRISTOPHE
BOLLENS QUENTIN
PIERAERT MICHEL
TERNEST NICOLAS
MATHIEU FABIEN
BIGALLET THOMAS
FLAMENG LAURENT
TURLOT VALERIE
D'HERDE MARC
JORDAN ALAIN
HOUSSIAU CHRISTOPHE
VANPOUCKE JEAN

Equipe

CEPAL
COACHING ZONE

TEMPLEUVE
ETM MOUSCRON

ACLO

NAC
FRT BINCHE

DELHAIZE GROUP
JCPMF
ETE

UAC
FRT BINCHE
CABW/NAC
PRLN JOGGING CL

IEP PARNASSE
AFC BRAINE
GENERALI BELGIU
JC DES COLLINES
ACLO
LES ECUYERS
ECUYERS
LES GAZELLES SE
SELLA RONDA TEA
ACLO

ACLO
ACLO

FRT BINCHE

GAZELLES DE SNE

JC DES COLLINES
CABW
CABW

N.A.C. NIVELLE

LINDIS JOGGING

NAC

Catégorie
SH
V2
SD
Al
Vi
SH
V2
SH
SH
V1
V1
V2
V1
Al
SH
Al
V2
V1
SH
SH
SH
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
SD
SH
SH
SD
Al
V1
SH
V1
V1
V3
SD
V1
V1
SH
SD
SH
SH
V2
SH
SH
V1
V1
SH
SH
SH
A2
V2
V2
SH
V2

temps
2:37:25
2:37:04
2:37:38
2:38:03
2:38:04
2:38:04
2:37:49
2:38:33
2:38:16
2:38:32
2:39:16
2:38:46
2:39:43
2:39:12
2:39:58
2:40:01
2:40:09
2:40:45
2:40:47
2:40:15
2:40:51
2:40:12
2:40:40
2:41:12
2:42:05
2:41:55
2:42:01
2:42:25
2:42:26
2:42:37
2:42:49
2:43:23
2:43:26
2:43:26
2:43:29
2:43:42
2:44:07
2:43:46
2:44:18
2:44:56
2:44:56
2:43:56
2:44:00
2:44:41
2:44:50
2:45:14
2:45:21
2:45:17
2:46:16
2:46:03
2:46:03
2:46:46
2:47:02
2:47:02
2:47:20
2:47:49
2:48:00

temps/km
06:18
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:19
06:19
06:21
06:20
06:20
06:22
06:21
06:23
06:22
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:26
06:26
06:25
06:26
06:24
06:26
06:27
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:33
06:34
06:36
06:36
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:39
06:39
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:43
06:43

Vitesse
9.53
9.55
9.52
9.49
9.49
9.49
9.50
9.46
9.48
9.46
9.42
9.45
9.39
9.42
9.38
9.37
9.37
9.33
9.33
9.36
9.33
9.36
9.34
9.31
9.25
9.26
9.26
9.24
9.23
9.22
9.21
9.18
9.18
9.18
9.18
9.16
9.14
9.16
9.13
9.09
9.09
9.15
9.15
9.11
9.10
9.08
9.07
9.08
9.02
9.03
9.03
8.99
8.98
8.98
8.96
8.94
8.93



Place
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Dos
248
265
156
60
237
346
174
251
116
176
203
378
399
384
182
88
223
175
327
114
326
343
72
297
209
153
391
414
119
104

12
453
289
146
108
111
106
278
466
243
186
440
492
491
238

63
201
252
405
134
483
438
461
263
110

NOM

HUYLEBROECK CECILE
KESENNE JOELLE
DESCHUYTENEER STEPHANE
CHARLES STEPHANE
HERREMANS SVEN
MOREAU CHRISTOPHE
DUBRULLE MARC
JACQUES BENOIT

DE CLIPPELE BRUNO
DUFERT ROBERT
FOUCART PASCALINE
PIRARD JEAN LUC
ROLAND FREDERIC
PONTIER MEDHI
EDRIAT NATHALIE
COLSON BENOIT
GRACEFFA PHILIPPE
DUCOBU PHILIPPE
CAMBIER AXELLE
DECLEVE BENOIT
MATTHYS PASACAL
MOIENS DAVID
CIVILIO AURELIE
LESSENS SABRINA
GAILLARD MIKAEL
DERUE INGRID
REMIENCE ANNICK
SCOHY SOPHIE

DE COCK LOIC

DEBAY PIERRE

ABOU NOUAIM KARIM
BASIBEI DIMITRI

VAN CAUSBROUCK JORIS
LEMBOURG ISABELLE
DE PAEPE CELINE

DE BOECK NATHALIE
DECHENTINNES CHRISTIAN
DEBELLE STEPHANIE
LAUWERS BERNARD
VANDEREST FABRICE
HOOLANS BENOIT
EYLENBOSCH GASTON
THYS JOHAN
VERSTRAETEN PIERRE
VERSTRAETEN MICHEL
HERZL PIERRE-YVES
ANTON MICHEL

CHELI IVO

FONCK GUY

JAMAELS DAVID
ROUSSEAU VINCENT
DELINCE PERRINE

VANSTEENBRUGGE DOMINIQUE

THONNARD MICHAEL
VAN DEN BOSCH JOHN
KASPARIAN YVES
DECHAMPS HENRI

Equipe
COACHING ZONE
COACHING ZONE

ET CHIEVRES
JC HERINNES
JOGGERS BEERSEL
JOGGING CLUB DE

ETE ENGHIEN

L' ELAN ONNAING
L'ELAN ONNAINGE
NAC
NAC
ACLO

MADRES

LES LUNDIS JOGG

ET ENGHIEN

UNICEF GSK VACC

UAC
GAZELLES SENEFF
LES GAZELLES SE
TLF
NAC
NAC
CABW

BVL

ETENGHIEN

CEPAL

BJB

GAZELLES DE SNE
J.C. HERINNES

Catégorie
SD
SD
SH
V1
SH
V1
V2
SH
V2
V1
Al
V1
V1
SH
Al
V1
V1
V2
SD
SH
V1
V1
SD
SD
SH
Al
Al
Al
SH
V2
SH
V1
SH
SD
SD
SD
V3
SD
V2
V1
SH
V3
V1
JH
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
SH
V1
SD
Al
SH
V1
V1
V2

temps
2:48:04
2:48:03
2:48:00
2:47:57
2:48:06
2:47:38
2:47:41
2:47:52
2:48:07
2:48:45
2:48:16
2:48:16
2:49:01
2:49:03
2:49:19
2:49:20
2:49:53
2:49:43
2:49:54
2:49:51
2:50:01
2:50:14
2:49:43
2:49:54
2:50:21
2:50:56
2:50:32
2:51:20
2:50:32
2:51:54
2:52:12
2:51:39
2:51:44
2:52:05
2:52:29
2:52:28
2:52:28
2:52:38
2:52:40
2:53:15
2:52:55
2:53:00
2:53:24
2:53:24
2:53:37
2:53:57
2:53:33
2:54:39
2:54:36
2:55:00
2:55:03
2:54:47
2:55:31
2:55:33
2:55:17
2:56:56
2:56:57

temps/km
06:43
06:43
06:43
06:43
06:43
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:45
06:44
06:44
06:46
06:46
06:46
06:46
06:48
06:47
06:48
06:48
06:48
06:49
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:49
06:51
06:49
06:53
06:53
06:52
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:56
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:59
06:59
07:00
07:00
06:59
07:01
07:01
07:01
07:05
07:05

Vitesse
8.93
8.93
8.93
8.93
8.92
8.95
8.95
8.94
8.92
8.89
8.91
8.91
8.87
8.87
8.86
8.86
8.83
8.84
8.83
8.83
8.82
8.81
8.84
8.83
8.81
8.78
8.80
8.75
8.80
8.73
8.71
8.74
8.73
8.72
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.69
8.69
8.66
8.67
8.67
8.65
8.65
8.64
8.62
8.64
8.59
8.59
8.57
8.57
8.58
8.55
8.54
8.56
8.48
8.48



Place
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Dos
394
235
276
242
45
285
484
331
264
374
48
94
155
197
503
349
495
515
81
193
212
231
419
293
71
207
159
266
488
130
493
189
416
344
360
279
19
366
194
423
458
426
277
486
305
490
389
450

NOM

REVERDITO ERIC
DEMEURT VALERIE
LARMUSIAU PASCAL
HOLOFFE DIDIER
BRENARD BRIEUC
LEFEBVRE PAULIN
VERGISON ANNE
MENU JEAN-FRANCOIS
KEGELS LAURENT
PIERLOT NICOLAS
BRULARD CECILE
CROHIN GAETAN
BAILLY JEAN-LUC
FLAMME XAVIER
WILLAME ALAIN
NANBRU MARIE
VINET VIRGINIE
FIEVEZ PHILIPPE
CLOQUETTE MAXIME
FERON JEAN MARC
GAUPIN JULIEN
HANUISE CHRISTEL
SENS ESPEL ROSER
LEPIECE AURELIE
CHVOJKOVA STEPANKA
FUNDUK STEPHANIE
DETISTE VANESSA
KIRITCHOUK HELENE
VERHOEVEN GERALDINE
DELCAMBRE DAPHNE
VERVAEKE BERNARD
FANT TOMAS
SCOUPPE GERY
MONFORT PHILIPPE
OLIVIER GERALD
LEBACQ BENJAMIN
BERTRAND ODILE
PAVET ISABELLE
FEUILLAT GENEVIEVE
SIMON JULIE
VANDEN ABEELE PATRICK
SOUCHET NATHALIE
LAURENT SERGE
VERHAEGHE VIRGINIE
LORIES LINDA
VERSTICHEL KARIN
PRESA OLGA
VALTANEN AINO

Equipe

GEANT VERT
UN SOURIRE POUR
THEODO-TEMPO
USBW/MYSTERE

HIS

VERTIGO

PARNASSE

COMITE SPORTIF
COMITE SPORTIF

GAG

RCB

HERGNIES A.C.

PENGUIN RACING
AFC BRAINE
H.A.C.

GAG
VAC HONNELLES
USBW ROAD TEAM
GAG

FLEU
LES GOTTIGNARDS

AXA RUNNING TEA

Catégorie
Vi
XXX
Vi
V1
SH
SH
Al
V1
Vi
V1
Al
SH
SH
V1
V1
Al
Al
V1
SH
V1
V1
SD
SD
Al
SD
Al
SD
A2
Al
Al
V2
SH
V2
V1
SH
SH
Al
A2
A3
Al
V2
Al
V1
Al
A2
A2
A3
SD

temps
2:56:58
2:57:09
2:56:47
2:57:22
2:57:00
2:58:22
2:58:17
2:58:46
2:58:52
2:58:31
2:59:05
2:59:56
3:00:29
3:00:31
3:00:39
3:01:05
3:00:38
3:00:43
3:02:32
3:02:36
3:02:39
3:03:31
3:03:21
3:03:32
3:04:48
3:04:50
3:05:01
3:05:18
3:05:02
3:05:04
3:04:50
3:05:07
3:06:17
3:06:51
3:07:02
3:07:33
3:07:17
3:07:44
3:08:13
3:07:52
3:08:05
3:09:56
3:10:33
3:11:06
3:11:37
3:11:36
3:11:13
3:11:51

temps/km
07:05
07:05
07:04
07:06
07:05
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:09
07:08
07:10
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:14
07:14
07:18
07:18
07:18
07:20
07:20
07:20
07:24
07:24
07:24
07:25
07:24
07:24
07:24
07:24
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:31
07:31
07:36
07:37
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:39
07:40

Vitesse
8.48
8.47
8.48
8.46
8.47
8.41
8.41
8.39
8.39
8.40
8.38
8.34
8.31
8.31
8.30
8.28
8.30
8.30
8.22
8.21
8.21
8.17
8.18
8.17
8.12
8.12
8.11
8.09
8.11
8.11
8.12
8.10
8.05
8.03
8.02
8.00
8.01
7.99
7.97
7.98
7.98
7.90
7.87
7.85
7.83
7.83
7.84
7.82



